800m jooks

2.19,74
2.21,2
2.22,19
2.22,48
2.23,57
2.26,35
2.26,87
2.27,08
2.27,26
2.28,20
(10)
2.28,51
2.28,74
2.28,79
2.29,26
2.32,02

Kelly Nevolihhin
Kaidi Kivioja
Elina Leis
Andra Viidikas
Natalja Judajeva
Carmen Ainola
Ene Jaago
Cathy Post

Keiti Mets

Killu Kaasik

Grete Sadeiko
Terje Kaunissaar
Kelli Mets

Anastasia Gorohova

Katlin Mannas

15.11.1992 KJK Vike
23.02.1993 KJK Vike
16.03.1992 Tartu SS Kalev
10.07.1993 KJK Jarvala
03.03.1992 Tallinna SS Kalev
06.05.1992 Ndmme KJIK
23.12.1993 Tartu U. ASK
08.05.1992 SK Maret-Sport
02.08.1993 Tartu U. ASK
26.05.1992 Tartu SS Kalev

29.05.1993 KJK Jarvala
10.08.1992 KJK Vike
02.08.1993 Tartu U. ASK
17.03.1993 SK Fortis
01.03.1993 SK Maret-Sport

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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va
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5v
5v

j 5v

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

13.02.2011
15.01.2011
29.01.2011
29.01.2011
13.02.2011
29.01.2011
29.01.2011
13.02.2011
29.01.2011
13.02.2011

05.03.2011
05.03.2011
29.01.2011
09.01.2011
29.01.2011



